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Congressional Candidate Table 7f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 1993

Candidate Name
SYBERT, RICHARD
HENRY, PAUL B
SAVODNIK, IRWIN
DHILLON, NEIL
ENGLISH, GLENN LEE JR
CULLERTON, JOHN J
DEATS, JIM
HARMLESS, MICHAEL M
HARRISON, EDWARD C
DAVIS, THOMAS M
STEEL, JOHN FREMONT
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
MARSTON, JOHN TUCKER
WHITE, RICHARD A
PLEXICO, JAMES CLARK
TIERNEY, JOHN F
MOYER, TIMOTHY P
FATTAH, CHAKA
SMITH, TONY
BUTTS, CHARLES L
KAHN, DOUGLAS THOMPSON
MALONEY, JAMES H
HARLEY, ELLEN A
NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW JR
LUBY, THOMAS S
FITZGERALD, BRENDA CODY
LEVINE, MEL
STASKIEWICZ, RONALD LEE
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R
HAMMER, ROBERT K
PARKERSON, JOHN W
HAYWARD, JEFFERY
DEVORE, ANN G
BROOKS, SUSAN M
DELACY, PAUL BARTON
ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC
HECHT, THOMAS C
NALEPA, JAMES T "JIM"
LACKEY, HENRY GRIDER
POOL, DAN LEE
HERSON, MIKE
JACOBS, MARY FLORENCE
LISTON, RAMONA
LEFEVER, TIMOTHY
FARBER, MICHAEL
HUDGENS, RALPH TERRY
OMANN, BERNIE F
BRADFORD, JAY T
RUCCIA, CYNTHIA
HANCOCK, JUDITH L

State District

CA
Mi
CA
MD
OK
IL
TX
IN
TX
VA
CA
NE
OH
WA
NC
MA
WA
PA
AK
OH
CA
CT
PA
GA
CT
GA
CA
NE
IL
CA
AR
MA
IN
CA
OR
NV
Wi
IL
KY
IN
NJ
CA
AZ
CA
CA
GA
MN
AR
OH
KS

24
03
36
06
06
05
14
07
24
11
49
02
19
01
11
06
03
02
00
10
27
05
13
10
05
07
27
02
05
24
04
06
02
36
01
01
02
03
01
07
06
02
06
03
46
10
07
04
12
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

AL AD DDA PHDD DD L AR PHHHB B

404,859
306,169
252,299
171,290
138,817
121,722
104,529
103,415
92,371
84,769
84,275
81,418
76,022
73,647
70,048
68,070
63,216
59,271
57,741
56,527
55,470
55,296
53,688
49,194
48,298
39,126
36,184
36,170
36,067
35,182
34,687
34,617
34,480
33,186
32,863
31,267
31,079
29,719
27,936
27,006
24,235
23,559
23,254
23,190
22,725
22,703
22,062
21,664
21,220
20,993



